Associated Wholesalers, Inc
880 Invoice
004040UCS
Segment Element Value Comment
G01- Invoice Identification
 G0101 - Invoice Date DT YYYYMMDD
 G0102 - Invoice Number
AN 1/22

AN 1/35
G23 - Terms
 G2301 - Terms Type Code ID 2/2
 G2302 - Terms Basis Date
Code
ID 1/2
 G2303 - Terms Start Date DT YYYYMMDD
 G2305 - Terms Discount
Percent
R3 1/6
 G2306 - Terms Discount
Due Date
DT YYYYMMDD
 G2307 - Terms Discount
Days Due
N0 1/3
 G2309  - Terms Net Days N0 1/3
  G2310 - Terms Discount
Amount
N2 1/10
 G2311 - Discounted Amount
Due
N2 1/10
 G2312 - Amount Subject to
Terms
N2 1/10
 G2315 - Free Form
Description (optional)
AN 1/60
G25 - FOB
 G2501 - Shipment Method of
Payment
ID 2/2 "PP" - PrePay
"PC" - PrePay and Add
"PB" - Customer PickUp
"PU" - Freight Bill
 G2502 FOB Point Code ID 2/2 "02" - Destination
"04" - Origin
{loop}
N1 - Name (Bill To)
 N101 - Entity Identifier
ID 2/3 "BT " - Bill To
 N102 - Name  AN 1/60 "Associated Wholesalers
Inc"
 N103 - ID Code Qualifier ID 1/2 "9 " - DUNS + 4
 N104 - ID Code AN 2/80 "0028120550001" -
Robesonia Facility
"0028120550002 " - York
Facility
N1 - Ship To (Ship To)
 N101 - Entity Identifier
ID 2/3 "ST " - Ship To
 N102 - Name  AN 1/60 if Invoice is for normal , turn
PO's or XDock product, then
"Associated Wholesalers
Inc"
else, if the Invoice is for DSD
product, then store name
 N103 - ID Code Qualifier ID 1/2 if Invoice is for normal , turn
PO's or XDock product, then
"9 " - DUNS + 4
else, if the Invoice is for DSD
product, then "92"
 N104 - ID Code AN 2/80 if Invoice is for normal , turn
PO's or XDock product, then
"0028120550001" -
Robesonia Facility
"0028120550002 " - York
Facility
else, if the Invoice is for DSD
product, then AWI store
number
N1 - Remit To